
391.348 R$ 1.622.094.799

12.931 R$ 47.752.882
(3,30%) (2,94%)

6.518
(47,27%)

6.540
(47,43%)

160
(1,16%)

44
(0,32%)

48
(0,35%)

24.971.657
(44,91%)

22.073.281
(39,70%)

497.400
(0,89%)

34.222
(0,06%)

176.322
(0,32%)

General Maynard/SE

Divina Pastora/SE

Pinhão/SE

Pacatuba/SE

Rosário do Catete/SE

Neópolis/SE

Cedro de São João/SE

Santa Luzia do Itanhy/SE

Carmópolis/SE

São Francisco/SE

Telha/SE

Cumbe/SE

Cristinápolis/SE

Amparo de São Francisco/SE

Santa Rosa de Lima/SE

Riachuelo/SE

Propriá/SE

Japaratuba/SE

Pedra Mole/SE

Nossa Senhora das Dores/SE
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6,41%

6,38%

6,00%

5,78%

5,67%

5,42%

5,39%

5,32%

5,26%

5,11%

4,74%

4,64%

4,54%

4,50%

4,34%

4,32%

4,30%

SE


